ENSURING AN EXTREMELY STABLE AC MAINS SUPPLY VOLTAGE
Suitable for most types of  electrical and electronic equipment, ESR Static Electronic AC
Voltage Stabilisers continuously monitor the incoming supply. Should the  incoming voltage
rise or drop, the Stabilisers will automatically control the output to ensure the voltage
reaching the load equipment always remains constant at the requisite voltage.
Inbuilt spike protection ensures the load is continuously protected against harmful mains born
high energy spikes and surges.
STATIC DIGITAL VOLTAGE REGULATION

PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE
ESR Models
Rating
Max Rating (Amps per Phase )
Dimensions Weights
H SERIES
kVA @ 220V @ 230V @ 240V W x H x D (mm) Kg
ESR-3H-T1F-S* 3 13.6 13.0 12.5
Dimensions & Weights
are dependent on Swing
Model Variant selected (S15 to S50)
Sizings and Weights available on
individual request.
ESR-5H-T1F-S* 5 22.7 21.7 20.8
ESR-8H-T1F-S* 8 36.4 34.8 33.3
ESR-10H-T1F-S* 10 45.5 43.5 41.7
ESR-15H-T1F-S* 15 68 65 62
ESR-20H-T1F-S* 20 90 87 83
ESR-30H-T1F-S* 30 136 130 125
ESR-40H-T1F-S* 40 181 173 166
ESR-50H-T1F-S* 50 227 217 208
ESR-60H-T1F-S* 60 272 260 250
ESR-75H-T1F-S* 75 340 326 312
ESR-100H-T1F-S* 100 454 434 416
ESR-120H-T1F-S* 120 545 521 500
ESR-150H-T1F-S* 150 681 652 625
Note: Optional Accessories added may affect dimensions - subject to confirmation.
S* = Selected permissible input voltage window - S15 (±15%), S20 (±20%), S25
(±25%), S30 (±30%), S35 (±35%), S40 (±40%), S45 (±45%) or S50 (±50%)
DESIGNED FOR TODAY’S MODERN NEEDS